Knowles (UK) Ltd     SFSWG Issue 1                 www.knowlescapacitors.com
Hethel Engineering Centre, Chapman Way, Hethel
Norwich, Norfolk, NR14 8FB
United Kingdom
Asia: KPD-Asia-sales@knowles.com
Europe: KPD-Europe-sales@knowles.com
USA: KPD-NA-sales@knowles.com
Filter Type

1
0
M
H
z
1
0
0
M
H
z
1
G
H
z
SFSWG5000100ZC0 10pF -20% +80% C0G 500 750    4
SFSWG5000220ZC0 22pF -20% +80% C0G 500 750    10
SFSWG5000330ZC0 33pF -20% +80% C0G 500 750    12
SFSWG5000470ZC0 47pF -20% +80% C0G 500 750   1 15
SFSWG5000680ZC0 68pF -20% +80% C0G 500 750   2 18
SFSWG5000101MC0 100pF C0G 500 750   4 22
SFSWG5000151MC0 150pF C0G 500 750   7 25
SFSWG5000221MC0 220pF C0G 500 750   10 29
SFSWG5000331MC0 330pF C0G 500 750   13 33
SFSWG5000471MC0 470pF C0G 500 750  1 16 35
SFSWG5000681MX0 680pF X7R 500 750  2 19 39
SFSWG5000102MX0 1.0nF X7R 500 750  4 23 41
SFSWG5000152MX0 1.5nF X7R 500 750  7 26 45
SFSWG5000222MX0 2.2nF X7R 500 750  10 30 50
SFSWG5000332MX0 3.3nF X7R 500 750  13 33 52
SFSWG5000472MX0 4.7nF X7R 500 750 1 16 36 57
SFSWG5000682MX0 6.8nF X7R 500 750 2 19 39 57
SFSWG5000103MX0 10nF X7R 500 750 4 22 41 60
SFSWG2000153MX0 15nF X7R 200 500 7 25 44 62
SFSWG2000223MX0 22nF X7R 200 500 10 29 46 65
SFSWG1000333MX0 33nF X7R 100 250 13 33 48 68
Ordering Information
Type
Case
Style